VH Laprice

Born 3/25/2020

Hauns

Evaluation Holstein

AU HOLDNKMO00000261543

Herdbook number

FIN 99712
SWE 93245
DNK 261543

Evaluation published 03.02.2026

Trait # Daughters

Yield 16
Udder health 4
Conformation 12

Breed proportions

HoL

% 98

Current evaluation

BW

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDNKM000000261543/HOL
2/24/2026

Lager
e HOLFRAMO00351614944

VH Letsgo 9

Sl HOLDNKMO00000025998

o Zeipl HOLDNKF00344700436

4

VH Oggy
/(eS8 HOLDNKM0000002579
49

BEMHOLDNKF00576360403
m [§ \"[€]p8 HOLDNKF00576360349

5

g"GD VH Fiery

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

13
105
92
103
99
102
97
116
115
95
107
102
103
105
101
114
110

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




