



Born	3/25/2020
Breeder	Øster Haunstrup v. Niels Hauns
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLDNKM000000261543

Herdbook number	
FIN	99712
SWE	93245
DNK	261543

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	16	11
Udder health	4	4
Conformation	12	9

Breed	HOL	BW
%	98	2

Sire	VH Letsgo HOLDNKM00000025998 6	PGS	Lager HOLFRAM00351614944 9
		PGD	HOLDNKF00344700436 4
Da m	HOLDNKF00576360403 6	MGS	VH Oggy HOLDNKM0000002579 49
		MGD	HOLDNKF00576360349 5
		MGD S	VH Fiery

Evaluation published 07.04.2026

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	13							
Yield	105				█			
Growth	92			█				
Fertility	103				█			
Birth	99				█			
Calving	102				█			
Udder health	98				█			
General health	116					█		
Claw health	115					█		
Frame	95			█				
Feet & legs	107				█			
Udder	102				█			
Milkability	103				█			
Temperament	105				█			
Longevity	101				█			
Youngstock survival	114					█		
Saved feed	110					█		





faba